Rank Fleet
1st PHRF
2nd  PHRF
3rd PHRF
4th PHRF
5th PHRF
6th PHRF

Boat

KAA

SYC 2021 Buoy & Distance Series

2021 SYC Corn Coast Regatta - Saturday Results

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pantswetter

True Luff
When Pigs Fly Capri 22

Rank

-

A O N

Rank

-

A O N

Fleet

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Fleet

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Class
Viper 640
Melges 24
Day Sailor
S27.9

Boat
KAA

Pantswetter

Boat
KAA

Pantswetter

HelmName

CrewName PHRFTOT Buoy 1

SYC Carson Downing
SYC Tim Olsen

SYC Bryant Alexander
SYC Reid Wrightman

SYC Jerry Giebelstein
SYC Fields Gunsett

SailNo Club

23

500

104

Class SailNo
Viper 640 23
Melges 24 500
Day Sailor

S27.9

Class SailNo
Viper 640 23
Melges 24 500
Day Sailor

S27.9

Start:
Club
SYC
Syc
Syc
SYC

Start:
Club
sSYyc
syc
sYcC
SYC

Buoy 1

HelmName
Carson Downing
Tim Olsen

Bryant Alexander
Reid Wrightman

Buoy 2

96
90
261
171
183
203

Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Carson Downing
Tim Olsen
Bryant Alexander
Reid Wrightman

Buoy 3

CrewName

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

PHRFTOT
96

90

261

171

PHRFTOT
96

90

261

171

Buoy 2 Buoy3
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0

7.0DNC 7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC

Distance 1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0 DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:34:07  0:34:20
0:39:28 0:40:05
0:52:15 0:41:53
0:50:31  0:45:33

Elapsed Corrected

0:31:50 0:32:02
0:33:42 0:34:14
0:48:41  0:39:01
0:44:11  0:39:50

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Total
4.0
8.0
12.0
16.0
26.0
28.0

Nett
4.0

8.0

12.0
16.0
26.0
28.0



Rank
1

2
3
4

Rank

-

a A WO N

Fleet

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Fleet

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Boat
KAA

Pantswetter

Boat
KAA

Pantswetter

True Luff

Class SailNo
Viper 640 23
Melges 24 500
Day Sailor

S27.9

Class SailNo
Viper 640 23
Melges 24 500
Day Sailor

S27.9

Start:
Club
Syc
Syc
SYC
SYC

Start:
Club
SYC
Syc
Syc
SYC
SYC

Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Carson Downing
Tim Olsen
Bryant Alexander
Reid Wrightman

Distance 1

CrewName

Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Carson Downing
Tim Olsen
Bryant Alexander
Reid Wrightman
Jerry Giebelstein

CrewName

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

PHRFTOT
96

90

261

171

PHRFTOT
96

90

261

171

183

Elapsed
0:30:20
0:34:24
0:49:18
0:46:52

Elapsed
1:21:55
1:23:17
2:04:25
2:02:08
2:14:21

Corrected
0:30:31
0:34:56
0:39:31
0:42:15

Corrected
1:22:25
1:24:35
1:39:43
1:50:06
1:59:08

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

